J ADORE DELUXE HOTEL & SPA

Kilit Global

Print Date: 27.07.2023 11:29:53

VOUCHER SALE DATE
C636730 26.07.2023 00:00

RESERVATION DETAILS

ALLDE 07.08.2023

CUSTOMERS

TITLE NATIONALITY FIRST NAME

Mr ALMANYA

Mrs ALMANYA

Mrs ALMANYA

Chd ALMANYA

AGENCY NOTE

CHECK-
OPERATOR CHECK-IN OUT

Helaka
Elif
Elaay

Arel

11.08.2023

ROOM ACCOMODATION
TYPE

TYPE

FZM

SUR NAME BIRTH DATE

Ferhat

Helaka

Helaka

Helaka

Pending

29.05.1977

05.12.1975

01.11.2003

08.02.2013

RESERVATION CONFIRM STATUS RESERVATION TYPE

NewReservation

FIRST
ROOM SALE SENT
BOARD ADULT CHILD BABY PAX COUNT DATE DATE
Al+ 3 1 0 4 1 26.07.2023 27.07.2023
00:00 11:22:55

AGE PASS.SERIALNO PASS.NO ARRIVAL TIME DEPARTURE TIME
46
47
19

10

SA 1907_19.07.23_31,00%*** Achtung: Nur-Hotel-Buchung*** Kein Transfer zum Hotel / Flughafen** im Zielgebiet!

HOTEL NOTE

CONDITIONS



